
Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Summary

SUMMARY

Medal Standings ............................. 2
Medallists by Event .......................... 3

Number of Entries by Country .................. 4
Number of Entries by Event .................... 5
Entries by Country ........................... 6
Final Ranking Individual ...................... 37

Recurve Men ............................... 37
Recurve Women ............................. 38
Recurve Cadet / Master Men ..................... 39
Recurve Cadet / Master Women ................... 40
Compound Men ............................. 41
Compound Women ........................... 42
Compound Cadet / Master Men ................... 43
Compound Cadet / Master Women ................. 44

Final Brackets Individual ..................... 45
Recurve Men ............................... 45
Recurve Women ............................. 47
Recurve Cadet / Master Men ..................... 49
Recurve Cadet / Master Women ................... 51
Compound Men ............................. 53
Compound Women ........................... 55
Compound Cadet / Master Men ................... 57
Compound Cadet / Master Women ................. 59

Qualification Round - Individual ................ 61
Recurve Men ............................... 61
Recurve Women ............................. 62
Recurve Cadet / Master Men ..................... 63
Recurve Cadet / Master Women ................... 64
Compound Men ............................. 65
Compound Women ........................... 66
Compound Cadet / Master Men ................... 67
Compound Cadet / Master Women ................. 68



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ON Ontario 5 2 2 9 5 2 2 9 1

2 AB Alberta 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5 = 2

2 QB Quebec 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5 = 2

4 BC British Columbia 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 4

5 SK Saskatchewan 1 1 1 1 = 5

6 MB Manitoba 1 1 1 1 = 5

Total: 8 8 8 24 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 24
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 8 Aug GOLD PETERS Eric ON Ontario

SILVER VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio ON Ontario

BRONZE CANUEL Gilles QB Quebec

Recurve Women Sat 8 Aug GOLD VRAKKING Kateri ON Ontario

SILVER CHENIER Virginie QB Quebec

BRONZE DAVIDSON Shannon ON Ontario

Recurve Cadet / Master Men Sat 8 Aug GOLD GERVAIS Remi QB Quebec

SILVER COX Aaron AB Alberta

BRONZE KELBERT Levi BC British Columbia

Recurve Cadet / Master Women Sat 8 Aug GOLD HIRT Laura ON Ontario

SILVER LALONDE Lauriane QB Quebec

BRONZE RELF Cathy ON Ontario

Compound Men Sat 8 Aug GOLD FAGAN Andrew ON Ontario

SILVER PITNEY Adam BC British Columbia

BRONZE GUSTAFSON Colton AB Alberta

Compound Women Sat 8 Aug GOLD DEAN Darby BC British Columbia

SILVER HART Madison SK Saskatchewan

BRONZE MCGLADDERY Erin AB Alberta

Compound Cadet / Master Men Sat 8 Aug GOLD JAMPEN Rudy AB Alberta

SILVER MARTIN Jim AB Alberta

BRONZE TAYLOR Austin MB Manitoba

Compound Cadet / Master Women Sat 8 Aug GOLD HORLOCK Kaity ON Ontario

SILVER WATSON Jess ON Ontario

BRONZE BEAUMONT Jessica QB Quebec
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

AB Alberta 0 0
BC British Columbia 0 0
MB Manitoba 0 0
NB New Brunswick 0 0
NS Nova Scotia 0 0
ON Ontario 0 0
PE Prince Edwards Island 0 0
QB Quebec 0 0
SK Saskatchewan 0 0
YK Yukon 0 0

Total: 10 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

AB ALBERTA BERES Cole    14B  
CORBETT Mel    26B  
COX Aaron    17C  
FILION Lucie    9A  
GUSTAFSON Colton    18C  
JAMPEN Rudy    22A  
KIEFER Herwig    22B  
MARTIN Jim    23A  
MCGLADDERY Erin    11C  
NASI Mark    29B  
NASI Matteo    1B  
OSHIRO Tricia    12A  
STEINKE Laura    13A  
THORTON Dean    24C  
TOLLENAAR Alana    8A  
YANICK Matthew    2C  

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA BENSTEAD Richard    20C  
BILYK Joel    2C  
BILYK Tim    27A  
CAMPSALL Al    21A  
CHYLINSKI Emma    5C  
DEAN Darby    9B  
DEKKERS Jason    18A  
HUGHES Emma    6A  
JOHNSON Brittany    9C  
JOHNSON Elaine    10C  
KELBERT Levi    19A  
KREWENCHUK Jessica    10A  
KRULICKI David    29A  
MACDONALD Hugh    29C  
MAXWELL Brian    30A  
MEISTER Jesse    15B  
MUMMERY Curtis    29A  
PINTO John    23B  
PINTO Mariessa    7C  
PITNEY Adam    20B  
SCAMMELL Rick    24A  
SCHINA Sonia    12C  
SCHOUWENBURG Mya    11C  
SCHOUWENBURG Spencer    17A  
VON RICHTER Brendan    31A  
WATSON Emerie    4C  
WATSON Sandy    24B  
WILLIAMS Dawson    21C  
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

MB MANITOBA ARAN Randie    25C  
BRANDSON Riley    25A  
BROWN Keenan    26A  
CHERNIAK Kyle    3A  
CHERNIAK Ryan    1A  
COLVIN Andrea    12C  
COMERBACH Robbie    3B  
DUNWOODY David    28A  
ERICKSON Kris    28B  
GUNTER Allan    27B  
HUDSON Dan    27C  
JAIKARAN Nigel    28A  
KLASSEN Brady    2A  
LACHANCE Joanna    14A  
LAMEG Bryanne    7A  
LEWER Riel    3C  
MAJOR Jessie    11B  
MCGINNIS Hunter    19B  
MILNE Russell    28C  
MORIN Anthony    4A  
POTREBKA Simon    16B  
ROBERTS Wendy    14C  
ROSATI Dante    16C  
TATARYN Kevin    30C  
TAYLOR Austin    17B  
WILDE Olivia    2B  
WILSON Brody    4C  
WILSON Tyler    17C  
WONG Charles    32C  

NB NEW BRUNSWICK MURPHY Alyssa    7C  
MURPHY David    25B  
MURPHY Tyler    19C  

NS NOVA SCOTIA SAVOY Chaz    25A  
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

ON ONTARIO BERREVOETS Neil    26C  
DAVIDSON Shannon    10A  
DEABREU Wayne    27C  
DOWLING Kieran    18A  
EDWARDS Hayden    18B  
FAGAN Andrew    27A  
FRENCH Cole    32B  
FULSANG Brad    28C  
HAYASHI Kaho    13A  
HIRT Laura    5C  
HORLOCK Kaity    6A  
HORLOCK Robin    21C  
JANECEK Samantha    6B  
JUNG Julie    13B  
KIM Paul    19B  
KUTERTAN Susan    13C  
KWOK Anne    12A  
LIU George    29B  
LOCKOVITCH Ryan    15A  
LYNCH David    20A  
MASKELL Hayley    7B  
MAUDE Fiona    7B  
MCLACHLAN James    24C  
NG Daniel    30C  
NGUYEN Hamilton    31A  
NOTT Robbie    31B  
PERSAUD Devin    31C  
PETERS Chris    22A  
PETERS Eric    23A  
PETERS Patrick    16A  
PRIEDITIS Alex    23B  
RELF Cathy    9B  
RICHARDSON Liam    23C  
SCHOLBECK Emma    15A  
SCHOLBECK Sarah    8A  
SCHULLER Tucker    21A  
SEDERAVICIUS Lina    15B  
SERDYNSKI Adam    25B  
STEVENS WOO Lyla    8B  
TAYLOR Gary    22B  
TREMBLAY Kyle    32A  
VALLIERE Ryli    2A  
VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio    32B  
VRAKKING Kateri    16B  
WARBURTON James    22C  
WASLEN Andrew    21B  
WATSON Jess    8B  

PE PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND ARSENAULT Kristen    3C  
BERNARD Adam    17A  
CRAWFORD Duncan    26C  
CRAWFORD Karla    11B  
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

QB QUEBEC ARSENAULT Philipe    26B  
BEAUMONT Jessica    5A  
BOUTIN Jenny    1B  
BOUTIN Josué    3A  
CANUEL Gilles    27B  
CARRIER Émile    17B  
CHENIER Virginie    12B  
CUSSON Marthe    10B  
DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis    18B  
DUSSAULT Alex    3B  
GELINAS Marie-Eve    5A  
GERVAIS Remi    18C  
LALONDE Lauriane    6C  
LAMARCHE Joalie    6C  
LAVOIE Camille    10C  
LETOURNEAU Dany    19C  
LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia    11A  
LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve    7A  
MARCHAND Olivier    20B  
MIRONOV Egor    30B  
MORIN Jeremy    1A  
NICELL Aiden    20C  
PREGENT Patrick    29C  
ROBERT Catherine    11A  
ROUSSEAU Claude    26A  
ROUSSEAU Simon    30A  
ST. ONGE Alexandre    4B  
THIBAULT Emilie    10B  
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie    16A  
VALLIERES Cassandra    13B  
VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel    24A  
VÉZINA-BOUCHER Joel    24B  

SK SASKATCHEWAN CANNON Lindsay    5B  
CLEAVE Hailey    4A  
DRAPER Cody    31B  
GIESBRACHT Harvey    21B  
HAAS Mitchell    14C  
HAAS Randi    5B  
HART Madison    8C  
HEPP Raquel    13C  
KOTYK Tawnie    6B  
KUPCHANKO Mike    22C  
MACKRELL Tyson    19A  
MITCHELL J'Lynn    4B  
MORAN Tristan    15C  
NORTHEY Caitlin    14B  
PARSONS Keegan    20A  
SEGOVIA Gil    30B  
SORLEY Conner    25C  
TRENDOCHER Terence    32A  
WASYLYSHEN Zachary    2B  

YK YUKON BARLOW-WHITE Elia    14A  
KRAMER Leslie    9A  
MARCHARD Gael    28B  
PORAYKO Kirk    23C  
PRAPROTNIK Emmanuelle    12B  
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Compound Cub Men

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 2C YANICK Matthew

MB MANITOBA 3A CHERNIAK Kyle
3B COMERBACH Robbie
2A KLASSEN Brady

SK SASKATCHEWAN 2B WASYLYSHEN Zachary
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Compound Cub Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 4C WATSON Emerie

PE PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND 3C ARSENAULT Kristen

SK SASKATCHEWAN 4A CLEAVE Hailey
4B MITCHELL J'Lynn
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Compound Cadet / Master Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 14B BERES Cole
22A JAMPEN Rudy
22B KIEFER Herwig
23A MARTIN Jim

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 20C BENSTEAD Richard
15B MEISTER Jesse
23B PINTO John
24A SCAMMELL Rick
17A SCHOUWENBURG Spencer
24B WATSON Sandy

MB MANITOBA 16B POTREBKA Simon
16C ROSATI Dante
17B TAYLOR Austin
17C WILSON Tyler

ON ONTARIO 21C HORLOCK Robin
15A LOCKOVITCH Ryan
16A PETERS Patrick

SK SASKATCHEWAN 14C HAAS Mitchell
22C KUPCHANKO Mike
15C MORAN Tristan

YK YUKON 14A BARLOW-WHITE Elia
23C PORAYKO Kirk
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Compound Cadet / Master Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 8A TOLLENAAR Alana

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 5C CHYLINSKI Emma

MB MANITOBA 7A LAMEG Bryanne

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 7C MURPHY Alyssa

ON ONTARIO 6A HORLOCK Kaity
7B MAUDE Fiona
8B WATSON Jess

QB QUEBEC 5A BEAUMONT Jessica
6C LAMARCHE Joalie

SK SASKATCHEWAN 5B CANNON Lindsay
6B KOTYK Tawnie
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Compound Junior Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 18C GUSTAFSON Colton

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 18A DEKKERS Jason
20B PITNEY Adam

MB MANITOBA 19B MCGINNIS Hunter

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 19C MURPHY Tyler

QB QUEBEC 18B DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis

SK SASKATCHEWAN 19A MACKRELL Tyson
20A PARSONS Keegan
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Compound Junior Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 9B DEAN Darby
9C JOHNSON Brittany

10A KREWENCHUK Jessica

SK SASKATCHEWAN 8C HART Madison

YK YUKON 9A KRAMER Leslie
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Compound Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 26B CORBETT Mel
18C GUSTAFSON Colton
29B NASI Mark

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 18A DEKKERS Jason
29A MUMMERY Curtis
20B PITNEY Adam
31A VON RICHTER Brendan

MB MANITOBA 25C ARAN Randie
25A BRANDSON Riley
26A BROWN Keenan
27B GUNTER Allan
27C HUDSON Dan
28A JAIKARAN Nigel
19B MCGINNIS Hunter
28C MILNE Russell
30C TATARYN Kevin

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 25B MURPHY David
19C MURPHY Tyler

ON ONTARIO 27A FAGAN Andrew

PE PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND 26C CRAWFORD Duncan

QB QUEBEC 18B DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis
29C PREGENT Patrick
30A ROUSSEAU Simon

SK SASKATCHEWAN 20A PARSONS Keegan
30B SEGOVIA Gil

YK YUKON 28B MARCHARD Gael
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Compound Master Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 22A JAMPEN Rudy
22B KIEFER Herwig
23A MARTIN Jim

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 20C BENSTEAD Richard
21A CAMPSALL Al
23B PINTO John
24A SCAMMELL Rick
24B WATSON Sandy

ON ONTARIO 21C HORLOCK Robin

SK SASKATCHEWAN 21B GIESBRACHT Harvey
22C KUPCHANKO Mike

YK YUKON 23C PORAYKO Kirk
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Compound Pre-Cub Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 1B NASI Matteo

MB MANITOBA 1A CHERNIAK Ryan
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Compound Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 11C MCGLADDERY Erin
12A OSHIRO Tricia
13A STEINKE Laura

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 9B DEAN Darby
9C JOHNSON Brittany

10C JOHNSON Elaine
10A KREWENCHUK Jessica
12C SCHINA Sonia

PE PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND 11B CRAWFORD Karla

QB QUEBEC 10B CUSSON Marthe
11A ROBERT Catherine
13B VALLIERES Cassandra

SK SASKATCHEWAN 8C HART Madison

YK YUKON 9A KRAMER Leslie
12B PRAPROTNIK Emmanuelle
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Compound Fixed Pin Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ON ONTARIO 32B FRENCH Cole
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Compound Open Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ON ONTARIO 32A TREMBLAY Kyle
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Recurve Cub Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 2C BILYK Joel

MB MANITOBA 3C LEWER Riel
4A MORIN Anthony
4C WILSON Brody

QB QUEBEC 3A BOUTIN Josué
3B DUSSAULT Alex
4B ST. ONGE Alexandre

AR_C32B Page 21/68Report Created: 10 Aug 2015 05:56 Europe/Berlin



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cub Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

MB MANITOBA 2B WILDE Olivia

ON ONTARIO 2A VALLIERE Ryli
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Recurve Cadet / Master Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 17C COX Aaron

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 19A KELBERT Levi
21C WILLIAMS Dawson

ON ONTARIO 18A DOWLING Kieran
18B EDWARDS Hayden
19B KIM Paul
20A LYNCH David
21A SCHULLER Tucker
22B TAYLOR Gary
22C WARBURTON James
21B WASLEN Andrew

PE PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND 17A BERNARD Adam

QB QUEBEC 17B CARRIER Émile
18C GERVAIS Remi
19C LETOURNEAU Dany
20B MARCHAND Olivier
20C NICELL Aiden
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Recurve Cadet / Master Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 9A FILION Lucie

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 6A HUGHES Emma
7C PINTO Mariessa

ON ONTARIO 5C HIRT Laura
6B JANECEK Samantha
7B MASKELL Hayley
9B RELF Cathy
8A SCHOLBECK Sarah
8B STEVENS WOO Lyla

QB QUEBEC 5A GELINAS Marie-Eve
6C LALONDE Lauriane
7A LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve

SK SASKATCHEWAN 5B HAAS Randi
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Recurve Junior Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

NS NOVA SCOTIA 25A SAVOY Chaz

ON ONTARIO 24C MCLACHLAN James
23A PETERS Eric
23B PRIEDITIS Alex
23C RICHARDSON Liam
25B SERDYNSKI Adam

QB QUEBEC 24A VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel
24B VÉZINA-BOUCHER Joel

SK SASKATCHEWAN 25C SORLEY Conner
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Recurve Junior Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 11C SCHOUWENBURG Mya

MB MANITOBA 11B MAJOR Jessie

ON ONTARIO 10A DAVIDSON Shannon

QB QUEBEC 10C LAVOIE Camille
11A LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia
10B THIBAULT Emilie
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Recurve Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 27A BILYK Tim
29A KRULICKI David
29C MACDONALD Hugh
30A MAXWELL Brian

MB MANITOBA 28A DUNWOODY David
28B ERICKSON Kris
32C WONG Charles

NS NOVA SCOTIA 25A SAVOY Chaz

ON ONTARIO 26C BERREVOETS Neil
27C DEABREU Wayne
28C FULSANG Brad
29B LIU George
24C MCLACHLAN James
30C NG Daniel
31A NGUYEN Hamilton
31B NOTT Robbie
31C PERSAUD Devin
23A PETERS Eric
23C RICHARDSON Liam
25B SERDYNSKI Adam
32B VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio

QB QUEBEC 26B ARSENAULT Philipe
27B CANUEL Gilles
30B MIRONOV Egor
26A ROUSSEAU Claude
24A VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel
24B VÉZINA-BOUCHER Joel

SK SASKATCHEWAN 25C SORLEY Conner
32A TRENDOCHER Terence
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Recurve Master Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ON ONTARIO 22A PETERS Chris
22B TAYLOR Gary
22C WARBURTON James
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Recurve Master Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 9A FILION Lucie

ON ONTARIO 9B RELF Cathy
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Recurve Pre-Cub Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

QB QUEBEC 1A MORIN Jeremy
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Recurve Pre-Cub Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

QB QUEBEC 1B BOUTIN Jenny
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Recurve Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 11C SCHOUWENBURG Mya

MB MANITOBA 12C COLVIN Andrea
14A LACHANCE Joanna
11B MAJOR Jessie
14C ROBERTS Wendy

ON ONTARIO 10A DAVIDSON Shannon
13A HAYASHI Kaho
13B JUNG Julie
13C KUTERTAN Susan
12A KWOK Anne
15A SCHOLBECK Emma
15B SEDERAVICIUS Lina
16B VRAKKING Kateri

QB QUEBEC 12B CHENIER Virginie
10C LAVOIE Camille
11A LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia
10B THIBAULT Emilie
16A THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie

SK SASKATCHEWAN 14B NORTHEY Caitlin
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Compound Unlimited Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

SK SASKATCHEWAN 31B DRAPER Cody
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Compound Unlimited Master Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AB ALBERTA 24C THORTON Dean
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Compound Unlimited Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

SK SASKATCHEWAN 13C HEPP Raquel
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PETERS Eric ON Ontario 1201 /  7 7 6 6 6
2 VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio ON Ontario 1160 / 12 6 7 6 2
3 CANUEL Gilles QB Quebec 1193 /  8 6 6 2 7
4 MACDONALD Hugh BC British Columbia 1179 / 11 6 6 5 3
5 MAXWELL Brian BC British Columbia 1257 /  1 6 4 (0)
5 NGUYEN Hamilton ON Ontario 1228 /  2 6 4 (0)
7 SAVOY Chaz NS Nova Scotia 1157 / 13 6 3 (0)
8 VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel QB Quebec 1150 / 14 6 0 (0)
9 ARSENAULT Philipe QB Quebec 1205 /  5 4
9 FULSANG Brad ON Ontario 1204 /  6 5
9 LIU George ON Ontario 1143 / 16 0
9 MIRONOV Egor QB Quebec 1188 / 10 3
9 NG Daniel ON Ontario 1214 /  4 4
9 NOTT Robbie ON Ontario 1147 / 15 0
9 PERSAUD Devin ON Ontario 1188 /  9 5
9 SORLEY Conner SK Saskatchewan 1215 /  3 1
17 VÉZINA-BOUCHER Joel QB Quebec 1140 / 17
18 BERREVOETS Neil ON Ontario 1136 / 18
18 ROUSSEAU Claude QB Quebec 1136 / 18
20 DEABREU Wayne ON Ontario 1128 / 20
21 SERDYNSKI Adam ON Ontario 1125 / 21
22 DUNWOODY David MB Manitoba 1113 / 22
23 BILYK Tim BC British Columbia 1110 / 23
24 TRENDOCHER Terence SK Saskatchewan 1092 / 24
25 RICHARDSON Liam ON Ontario 1080 / 25
26 ERICKSON Kris MB Manitoba 895 / 26
27 KRULICKI David BC British Columbia 892 / 27
28 MCLACHLAN James ON Ontario 878 / 28
29 WONG Charles MB Manitoba 459 / 29
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VRAKKING Kateri ON Ontario 1177 /  2 6 6 6 6
2 CHENIER Virginie QB Quebec 1199 /  1 6 6 7 2
3 DAVIDSON Shannon ON Ontario 1070 /  6 6 6 0 6
4 NORTHEY Caitlin SK Saskatchewan 1123 /  4 6 6 3 4
5 SCHOLBECK Emma ON Ontario 1023 /  9 6 5 (0)
6 SEDERAVICIUS Lina ON Ontario 1078 /  5 6 4 (0)
6 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie QB Quebec 1171 /  3 6 4 (0)
8 LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia QB Quebec 946 / 10 6 2 (0)
9 HAYASHI Kaho ON Ontario 901 / 13 0
9 JUNG Julie ON Ontario 927 / 12 4
9 KUTERTAN Susan ON Ontario 1069 /  7 2
9 KWOK Anne ON Ontario 887 / 14 0
9 LACHANCE Joanna MB Manitoba 849 / 15 0
9 LAVOIE Camille QB Quebec 928 / 11 2
9 MAJOR Jessie MB Manitoba 836 / 16 0
9 THIBAULT Emilie QB Quebec 1039 /  8 4
17 ROBERTS Wendy MB Manitoba 834 / 17
18 COLVIN Andrea MB Manitoba 769 / 18
19 SCHOUWENBURG Mya BC British Columbia 741 / 19
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GERVAIS Remi QB Quebec 1164 /  5 7 6 6 6
2 COX Aaron AB Alberta 1179 /  3 7 6 7 4
3 KELBERT Levi BC British Columbia 1222 /  2 6 7 1 6
4 WASLEN Andrew ON Ontario 1109 /  9 6 7 4 2
5 EDWARDS Hayden ON Ontario 1253 /  1 6 5 (0)
6 KIM Paul ON Ontario 1167 /  4 6 4 (0)
7 SCHULLER Tucker ON Ontario 1098 / 10 6 3 (0)
8 WILLIAMS Dawson BC British Columbia 1146 /  6 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 BERNARD Adam PE Prince Edwards Island 832 / 16 0
9 CARRIER Émile QB Quebec 1035 / 13 2
9 LETOURNEAU Dany QB Quebec 1145 /  7 2
9 LYNCH David ON Ontario 952 / 15 0
9 MARCHAND Olivier QB Quebec 1009 / 14 3
9 NICELL Aiden QB Quebec 1048 / 12 1
9 TAYLOR Gary ON Ontario 1120 /  8 2
9 WARBURTON James ON Ontario 1094 / 11 0
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HIRT Laura ON Ontario 1024 /  5 6 6 7 6
2 LALONDE Lauriane QB Quebec 1091 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 5
3 RELF Cathy ON Ontario 1066 /  3 -Bye- 6 3 6
4 STEVENS WOO Lyla ON Ontario 963 /  8 6 6 1 0
5 GELINAS Marie-Eve QB Quebec 1116 /  1 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 JANECEK Samantha ON Ontario 937 / 11 6 2 (0)
7 HAAS Randi SK Saskatchewan 1039 /  4 6 0 (0)
7 LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve QB Quebec 941 / 10 6 0 (0)
9 FILION Lucie AB Alberta 993 /  7 4
9 HUGHES Emma BC British Columbia 1008 /  6 4
9 MASKELL Hayley ON Ontario 913 / 12 4
9 PINTO Mariessa BC British Columbia 962 /  9 0
9 SCHOLBECK Sarah ON Ontario 907 / 13 0

AR_C74A Page 39/68Report Created: 10 Aug 2015 05:48 Europe/Berlin



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FAGAN Andrew ON Ontario 1379 /  1 143 144 141 141
2 PITNEY Adam BC British Columbia 1345 /  6 139 136 143 138
3 GUSTAFSON Colton AB Alberta 1359 /  4 143 145 140 140
4 BROWN Keenan MB Manitoba 1367 /  2 140 146 140 138
5 PREGENT Patrick QB Quebec 1356 /  5 140 141
6 VON RICHTER Brendan BC British Columbia 1343 /  8 144 139
7 MCGINNIS Hunter MB Manitoba 1343 /  7 142 138
8 DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis QB Quebec 1314 / 14 141 134
9 ARAN Randie MB Manitoba 1310 / 15 134
9 CRAWFORD Duncan PE Prince Edwards Island 1305 / 16 136
9 GUNTER Allan MB Manitoba 1341 /  9 142
9 MILNE Russell MB Manitoba 1326 / 13 142
9 MUMMERY Curtis BC British Columbia 1333 / 12 135
9 MURPHY Tyler NB New Brunswick 1337 / 10 136
9 PARSONS Keegan SK Saskatchewan 1333 / 11 133
9 ROUSSEAU Simon QB Quebec 1364 /  3 141
17 NASI Mark AB Alberta 1299 / 17
18 MURPHY David NB New Brunswick 1298 / 18
19 HUDSON Dan MB Manitoba 1268 / 19
20 CORBETT Mel AB Alberta 1267 / 20
21 DEKKERS Jason BC British Columbia 1261 / 21
21 JAIKARAN Nigel MB Manitoba 1261 / 21
23 SEGOVIA Gil SK Saskatchewan 1167 / 23
24 MARCHARD Gael YK Yukon 1072 / 24
25 TATARYN Kevin MB Manitoba 702 / 25
26 BRANDSON Riley MB Manitoba 691 / 26
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DEAN Darby BC British Columbia 1314 /  2 0 139 133 134
2 HART Madison SK Saskatchewan 1307 /  4 0 131 136 129
3 MCGLADDERY Erin AB Alberta 1284 /  6 143 138 133 136
4 SCHINA Sonia BC British Columbia 1332 /  1 -Bye- 138 113 135
5 JOHNSON Elaine BC British Columbia 1235 / 10 135 133
6 KREWENCHUK Jessica BC British Columbia 1263 /  8 132 132
7 JOHNSON Brittany BC British Columbia 1308 /  3 134 130
8 OSHIRO Tricia AB Alberta 1298 /  5 0 113
9 CRAWFORD Karla PE Prince Edwards Island 1208 / 11 123
9 CUSSON Marthe QB Quebec 1046 / 14 122
9 KRAMER Leslie YK Yukon 1188 / 12 0
9 PRAPROTNIK Emmanuelle YK Yukon 884 / 15 0
9 ROBERT Catherine QB Quebec 1242 /  9 132
9 STEINKE Laura AB Alberta 1090 / 13 0
9 VALLIERES Cassandra QB Quebec 1271 /  7 132
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JAMPEN Rudy AB Alberta 1375 /  1 144 145 140 139
2 MARTIN Jim AB Alberta 1296 /  6 129 141 140 137
3 TAYLOR Austin MB Manitoba 1278 / 10 138 142 134 139
4 POTREBKA Simon MB Manitoba 1316 /  5 135 138 133 138
5 MORAN Tristan SK Saskatchewan 1345 /  2 0 138
6 BERES Cole AB Alberta 1328 /  3 0 137
7 KUPCHANKO Mike SK Saskatchewan 1284 /  9 0 136
7 WILSON Tyler MB Manitoba 1319 /  4 0 136
9 HAAS Mitchell SK Saskatchewan 1225 / 15 0
9 HORLOCK Robin ON Ontario 1266 / 12 133
9 LOCKOVITCH Ryan ON Ontario 1257 / 13 0
9 MEISTER Jesse BC British Columbia 1217 / 16 131
9 PETERS Patrick ON Ontario 1253 / 14 0
9 SCAMMELL Rick BC British Columbia 1276 / 11 128
9 SCHOUWENBURG Spencer BC British Columbia 1285 /  8 0
9 WATSON Sandy BC British Columbia 1293 /  7 128
17 KIEFER Herwig AB Alberta 1167 / 17
18 BENSTEAD Richard BC British Columbia 1083 / 18
19 PINTO John BC British Columbia 1067 / 19
20 PORAYKO Kirk YK Yukon 991 / 20
21 BARLOW-WHITE Elia YK Yukon 852 / 21
22 ROSATI Dante MB Manitoba 743 / 22
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HORLOCK Kaity ON Ontario 1312 /  1 -Bye- 137 141 130
2 WATSON Jess ON Ontario 1247 /  6 135 133 137 126
3 BEAUMONT Jessica QB Quebec 1258 /  4 -Bye- 130 139 133
4 LAMEG Bryanne MB Manitoba 1284 /  2 -Bye- 135 127 127
5 MAUDE Fiona ON Ontario 1245 /  7 132 134
6 CANNON Lindsay SK Saskatchewan 1251 /  5 -Bye- 128
7 KOTYK Tawnie SK Saskatchewan 1236 /  9 138 126
8 MURPHY Alyssa NB New Brunswick 1271 /  3 -Bye- 125
9 CHYLINSKI Emma BC British Columbia 1205 / 10 131
9 LAMARCHE Joalie QB Quebec 1245 /  8 128
9 TOLLENAAR Alana AB Alberta 1164 / 11 120
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1257 1 MAXWELL Brian BC 4

8/ 1193 8 CANUEL Gilles QB 6

12/ 1160 12 VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio ON 7

13/ 1157 13 SAVOY Chaz NS 3

14/ 1150 14 VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel QB 0

11/ 1179 11 MACDONALD Hugh BC 6

7/ 1201 7 PETERS Eric ON 6

2/ 1228 2 NGUYEN Hamilton ON 4

CANUEL G (QB)

2

VERDUGO PAREDES E (ON)

6

MACDONALD H (BC)

5

PETERS E (ON)

6

VERDUGO PAREDES E (ON)

2

PETERS E (ON)

6

CANUEL G (QB)

7

MACDONALD H (BC)

3

GOLD

PETERS E (ON)

SILVER

VERDUGO PAREDES E (ON)

BRONZE

CANUEL G (QB)

AR_C75B Page 44/68Report Created: 10 Aug 2015 05:34 Europe/Berlin



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1257 1 MAXWELL Brian BC 6

16/ 1143 16 LIU George ON 0

9/ 1188 9 PERSAUD Devin ON 5

8/ 1193 8 CANUEL Gilles QB 6

5/ 1205 5 ARSENAULT Philipe QB 4

12/ 1160 12 VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio ON 6

13/ 1157 13 SAVOY Chaz NS 6

4/ 1214 4 NG Daniel ON 4

3/ 1215 3 SORLEY Conner SK 1

14/ 1150 14 VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel QB 6

11/ 1179 11 MACDONALD Hugh BC 6

6/ 1204 6 FULSANG Brad ON 5

7/ 1201 7 PETERS Eric ON 7

10/ 1188 10 MIRONOV Egor QB 3

15/ 1147 15 NOTT Robbie ON 0

2/ 1228 2 NGUYEN Hamilton ON 6

MAXWELL B (BC)

4

CANUEL G (QB)

6

VERDUGO PAREDES E (ON)

7

SAVOY C (NS)

3

VÉZINA-BOUCHER G (QB)

0

MACDONALD H (BC)

6

PETERS E (ON)

6

NGUYEN H (ON)

4
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1199 1 CHENIER Virginie QB 6

9/ 1023 9 SCHOLBECK Emma ON 5

5/ 1078 5 SEDERAVICIUS Lina ON 4

4/ 1123 4 NORTHEY Caitlin SK 6

3/ 1171 3 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie QB 4

6/ 1070 6 DAVIDSON Shannon ON 6

10/ 946 10 LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia QB 2

2/ 1177 2 VRAKKING Kateri ON 6

CHENIER V (QB)

7

NORTHEY C (SK)

3

DAVIDSON S (ON)

0

VRAKKING K (ON)

6

CHENIER V (QB)

2

VRAKKING K (ON)

6

NORTHEY C (SK)

4

DAVIDSON S (ON)

6

GOLD

VRAKKING K (ON)

SILVER

CHENIER V (QB)

BRONZE

DAVIDSON S (ON)
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1199 1 CHENIER Virginie QB 6

16/ 836 16 MAJOR Jessie MB 0

9/ 1023 9 SCHOLBECK Emma ON 6

8/ 1039 8 THIBAULT Emilie QB 4

5/ 1078 5 SEDERAVICIUS Lina ON 6

12/ 927 12 JUNG Julie ON 4

13/ 901 13 HAYASHI Kaho ON 0

4/ 1123 4 NORTHEY Caitlin SK 6

3/ 1171 3 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie QB 6

14/ 887 14 KWOK Anne ON 0

11/ 928 11 LAVOIE Camille QB 2

6/ 1070 6 DAVIDSON Shannon ON 6

7/ 1069 7 KUTERTAN Susan ON 2

10/ 946 10 LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia QB 6

15/ 849 15 LACHANCE Joanna MB 0

2/ 1177 2 VRAKKING Kateri ON 6

CHENIER V (QB)

6

SCHOLBECK E (ON)

5

SEDERAVICIUS L (ON)

4

NORTHEY C (SK)

6

THIFFEAULT PICARD GS (QB)

4

DAVIDSON S (ON)

6

LEVAC-NOISEUX C (QB)

2

VRAKKING K (ON)

6

AR_C75B Page 47/68Report Created: 10 Aug 2015 05:47 Europe/Berlin



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1253 1 EDWARDS Hayden ON 5

9/ 1109 9 WASLEN Andrew ON 7

5/ 1164 5 GERVAIS Remi QB 6

4/ 1167 4 KIM Paul ON 4

3/ 1179 3 COX Aaron AB 6

6/ 1146 6 WILLIAMS Dawson BC 0

10/ 1098 10 SCHULLER Tucker ON 3

2/ 1222 2 KELBERT Levi BC 7

WASLEN A (ON)

4

GERVAIS R (QB)

6

COX A (AB)

7

KELBERT L (BC)

1

GERVAIS R (QB)

6

COX A (AB)

4

WASLEN A (ON)

2

KELBERT L (BC)

6

GOLD

GERVAIS R (QB)

SILVER

COX A (AB)

BRONZE

KELBERT L (BC)
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1253 1 EDWARDS Hayden ON 6

16/ 832 16 BERNARD Adam PE 0

9/ 1109 9 WASLEN Andrew ON 6

8/ 1120 8 TAYLOR Gary ON 2

5/ 1164 5 GERVAIS Remi QB 7

12/ 1048 12 NICELL Aiden QB 1

13/ 1035 13 CARRIER Émile QB 2

4/ 1167 4 KIM Paul ON 6

3/ 1179 3 COX Aaron AB 7

14/ 1009 14 MARCHAND Olivier QB 3

11/ 1094 11 WARBURTON James ON DNS

6/ 1146 6 WILLIAMS Dawson BC

7/ 1145 7 LETOURNEAU Dany QB 2

10/ 1098 10 SCHULLER Tucker ON 6

15/ 952 15 LYNCH David ON 0

2/ 1222 2 KELBERT Levi BC 6

EDWARDS H (ON)

5

WASLEN A (ON)

7

GERVAIS R (QB)

6

KIM P (ON)

4

COX A (AB)

6

WILLIAMS D (BC)

0

SCHULLER T (ON)

3

KELBERT L (BC)

7
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1116 1 GELINAS Marie-Eve QB 5

8/ 963 8 STEVENS WOO Lyla ON 6

5/ 1024 5 HIRT Laura ON 6

4/ 1039 4 HAAS Randi SK 0

3/ 1066 3 RELF Cathy ON 6

11/ 937 11 JANECEK Samantha ON 2

10/ 941 10 LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve QB 0

2/ 1091 2 LALONDE Lauriane QB 6

STEVENS WOO L (ON)

1

HIRT L (ON)

7

RELF C (ON)

3

LALONDE L (QB)

7

HIRT L (ON)

6

LALONDE L (QB)

5

STEVENS WOO L (ON)

0

RELF C (ON)

6

GOLD

HIRT L (ON)

SILVER

LALONDE L (QB)

BRONZE

RELF C (ON)
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1116 1 GELINAS Marie-Eve QB

-Bye-

9/ 962 9 PINTO Mariessa BC 0

8/ 963 8 STEVENS WOO Lyla ON 6

5/ 1024 5 HIRT Laura ON 6

12/ 913 12 MASKELL Hayley ON 4

13/ 907 13 SCHOLBECK Sarah ON 0

4/ 1039 4 HAAS Randi SK 6

3/ 1066 3 RELF Cathy ON

-Bye-

11/ 937 11 JANECEK Samantha ON 6

6/ 1008 6 HUGHES Emma BC 4

7/ 993 7 FILION Lucie AB 4

10/ 941 10 LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve QB 6

-Bye-

2/ 1091 2 LALONDE Lauriane QB

GELINAS ME (QB)

5

STEVENS WOO L (ON)

6

HIRT L (ON)

6

HAAS R (SK)

0

RELF C (ON)

6

JANECEK S (ON)

2

LEVAC-NOISEUX E (QB)

0

LALONDE L (QB)

6
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1379 1 FAGAN Andrew ON 144

8/ 1343 8 VON RICHTER Brendan BC 139

5/ 1356 5 PREGENT Patrick QB 141

4/ 1359 4 GUSTAFSON Colton AB 145

14/ 1314 14 DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis QB 134

6/ 1345 6 PITNEY Adam BC 136

7/ 1343 7 MCGINNIS Hunter MB 138

2/ 1367 2 BROWN Keenan MB 146

FAGAN A (ON)

141

GUSTAFSON C (AB)

140

PITNEY A (BC)

143

BROWN K (MB)

140

FAGAN A (ON)

141

PITNEY A (BC)

138

GUSTAFSON C (AB)

140

BROWN K (MB)

138

GOLD

FAGAN A (ON)

SILVER

PITNEY A (BC)

BRONZE

GUSTAFSON C (AB)
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1379 1 FAGAN Andrew ON 143

16/ 1305 16 CRAWFORD Duncan PE 136

9/ 1341 9 GUNTER Allan MB 142

8/ 1343 8 VON RICHTER Brendan BC 144

5/ 1356 5 PREGENT Patrick QB 140

12/ 1333 12 MUMMERY Curtis BC 135

13/ 1326 13 MILNE Russell MB 142

4/ 1359 4 GUSTAFSON Colton AB 143

3/ 1364 3 ROUSSEAU Simon QB 141

14/ 1314 14 DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis QB 141 *

11/ 1333 11 PARSONS Keegan SK 133

6/ 1345 6 PITNEY Adam BC 139

7/ 1343 7 MCGINNIS Hunter MB 142

10/ 1337 10 MURPHY Tyler NB 136

15/ 1310 15 ARAN Randie MB 134

2/ 1367 2 BROWN Keenan MB 140

FAGAN A (ON)

144

VON RICHTER B (BC)

139

PREGENT P (QB)

141

GUSTAFSON C (AB)

145

DENNIE - STARVRIDIS A (QB)

134

PITNEY A (BC)

136

MCGINNIS H (MB)

138

BROWN K (MB)

146
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1332 1 SCHINA Sonia BC 138

8/ 1263 8 KREWENCHUK Jessica BC 132

5/ 1298 5 OSHIRO Tricia AB 113

4/ 1307 4 HART Madison SK 131

3/ 1308 3 JOHNSON Brittany BC 130

6/ 1284 6 MCGLADDERY Erin AB 138

10/ 1235 10 JOHNSON Elaine BC 133

2/ 1314 2 DEAN Darby BC 139

SCHINA S (BC)

113

HART M (SK)

136

MCGLADDERY E (AB)

133

DEAN D (BC)

133 *

HART M (SK)

129

DEAN D (BC)

134

SCHINA S (BC)

135

MCGLADDERY E (AB)

136

GOLD

DEAN D (BC)

SILVER

HART M (SK)

BRONZE

MCGLADDERY E (AB)
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1332 1 SCHINA Sonia BC

-Bye-

9/ 1242 9 ROBERT Catherine QB 132

8/ 1263 8 KREWENCHUK Jessica BC 132 *

5/ 1298 5 OSHIRO Tricia AB *

12/ 1188 12 KRAMER Leslie YK

13/ 1090 13 STEINKE Laura AB

4/ 1307 4 HART Madison SK *

3/ 1308 3 JOHNSON Brittany BC 134

14/ 1046 14 CUSSON Marthe QB 122

11/ 1208 11 CRAWFORD Karla PE 123

6/ 1284 6 MCGLADDERY Erin AB 143

7/ 1271 7 VALLIERES Cassandra QB 132

10/ 1235 10 JOHNSON Elaine BC 135

15/ 884 15 PRAPROTNIK Emmanuelle YK

2/ 1314 2 DEAN Darby BC *

SCHINA S (BC)

138

KREWENCHUK J (BC)

132

OSHIRO T (AB)

113

HART M (SK)

131

JOHNSON B (BC)

130

MCGLADDERY E (AB)

138

JOHNSON E (BC)

133

DEAN D (BC)

139
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Winnipeg Manitoba
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1375 1 JAMPEN Rudy AB 145

9/ 1284 9 KUPCHANKO Mike SK 136

5/ 1316 5 POTREBKA Simon MB 138

4/ 1319 4 WILSON Tyler MB 136

3/ 1328 3 BERES Cole AB 137

6/ 1296 6 MARTIN Jim AB 141

10/ 1278 10 TAYLOR Austin MB 142

2/ 1345 2 MORAN Tristan SK 138

JAMPEN R (AB)

140

POTREBKA S (MB)

133

MARTIN J (AB)

140

TAYLOR A (MB)

134

JAMPEN R (AB)

139

MARTIN J (AB)

137

POTREBKA S (MB)

138

TAYLOR A (MB)

139

GOLD

JAMPEN R (AB)

SILVER

MARTIN J (AB)

BRONZE

TAYLOR A (MB)
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Winnipeg Manitoba
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1375 1 JAMPEN Rudy AB 144

16/ 1217 16 MEISTER Jesse BC 131

9/ 1284 9 KUPCHANKO Mike SK *

8/ 1285 8 SCHOUWENBURG Spencer BC

5/ 1316 5 POTREBKA Simon MB 135

12/ 1266 12 HORLOCK Robin ON 133

13/ 1257 13 LOCKOVITCH Ryan ON

4/ 1319 4 WILSON Tyler MB *

3/ 1328 3 BERES Cole AB *

14/ 1253 14 PETERS Patrick ON

11/ 1276 11 SCAMMELL Rick BC 128

6/ 1296 6 MARTIN Jim AB 129

7/ 1293 7 WATSON Sandy BC 128

10/ 1278 10 TAYLOR Austin MB 138

15/ 1225 15 HAAS Mitchell SK

2/ 1345 2 MORAN Tristan SK *

JAMPEN R (AB)

145

KUPCHANKO M (SK)

136

POTREBKA S (MB)

138

WILSON T (MB)

136

BERES C (AB)

137

MARTIN J (AB)

141

TAYLOR A (MB)

142

MORAN T (SK)

138
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Winnipeg Manitoba
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1312 1 HORLOCK Kaity ON 137

9/ 1236 9 KOTYK Tawnie SK 126

5/ 1251 5 CANNON Lindsay SK 128

4/ 1258 4 BEAUMONT Jessica QB 130

3/ 1271 3 MURPHY Alyssa NB 125

6/ 1247 6 WATSON Jess ON 133

7/ 1245 7 MAUDE Fiona ON 134

2/ 1284 2 LAMEG Bryanne MB 135

HORLOCK K (ON)

141

BEAUMONT J (QB)

139

WATSON J (ON)

137

LAMEG B (MB)

127

HORLOCK K (ON)

130

WATSON J (ON)

126

BEAUMONT J (QB)

133

LAMEG B (MB)

127

GOLD

HORLOCK K (ON)

SILVER

WATSON J (ON)

BRONZE

BEAUMONT J (QB)
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Winnipeg Manitoba
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1312 1 HORLOCK Kaity ON

-Bye-

9/ 1236 9 KOTYK Tawnie SK 138

8/ 1245 8 LAMARCHE Joalie QB 128

5/ 1251 5 CANNON Lindsay SK

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1258 4 BEAUMONT Jessica QB

3/ 1271 3 MURPHY Alyssa NB

-Bye-

11/ 1164 11 TOLLENAAR Alana AB 120

6/ 1247 6 WATSON Jess ON 135

7/ 1245 7 MAUDE Fiona ON 132

10/ 1205 10 CHYLINSKI Emma BC 131

-Bye-

2/ 1284 2 LAMEG Bryanne MB

HORLOCK K (ON)

137

KOTYK T (SK)

126

CANNON L (SK)

128

BEAUMONT J (QB)

130

MURPHY A (NB)

125

WATSON J (ON)

133

MAUDE F (ON)

134

LAMEG B (MB)

135
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70M-1 70M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 030A MAXWELL Brian BC 637 / 2 620 / 1 0 0 1257
2 031A NGUYEN Hamilton ON 653 / 1 575 / 7 0 0 1228
3 025C SORLEY Conner SK 619 / 8 596 / 3 0 0 1215
4 030C NG Daniel ON 624 / 4 590 / 4 0 0 1214
5 026B ARSENAULT Philipe QB 621 / 6 584 / 6 0 0 1205
6 028C FULSANG Brad ON 632 / 3 572 / 8 0 0 1204
7 023A PETERS Eric ON 598 /11 603 / 2 0 0 1201
8 027B CANUEL Gilles QB 624 / 4 569 /11 0 0 1193
9 031C PERSAUD Devin ON 598 /11 590 / 4 0 0 1188 CT

10 030B MIRONOV Egor QB 620 / 7 568 /12 0 0 1188 CT
11 029C MACDONALD Hugh BC 611 / 9 568 /12 0 0 1179
12 032B VERDUGO PAREDES Emilio ON 603 /10 557 /15 0 0 1160
13 025A SAVOY Chaz NS 586 /18 571 / 9 0 0 1157
14 024A VÉZINA-BOUCHER Gabriel QB 591 /16 559 /14 0 0 1150
15 031B NOTT Robbie ON 597 /13 550 /17 0 0 1147
16 029B LIU George ON 572 /21 571 / 9 0 0 1143

17 024B VÉZINA-BOUCHER Joel QB 596 /15 544 /20 0 0 1140
18 026C BERREVOETS Neil ON 580 /19 556 /16 0 0 1136
18 026A ROUSSEAU Claude QB 597 /13 539 /22 0 0 1136
20 027C DEABREU Wayne ON 588 /17 540 /21 0 0 1128
21 025B SERDYNSKI Adam ON 576 /20 549 /18 0 0 1125
22 028A DUNWOODY David MB 566 /23 547 /19 0 0 1113
23 027A BILYK Tim BC 572 /21 538 /23 0 0 1110
24 032A TRENDOCHER Terence SK 562 /24 530 /25 0 0 1092
25 023C RICHARDSON Liam ON 544 /25 536 /24 0 0 1080
26 028B ERICKSON Kris MB 469 /26 426 /28 0 0 895
27 029A KRULICKI David BC 450 /27 442 /26 0 0 892
28 024C MCLACHLAN James ON 438 /28 440 /27 0 0 878
29 032C WONG Charles MB 157 /29 302 /29 0 0 459
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70M-1 70M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 012B CHENIER Virginie QB 623 / 1 576 / 3 0 0 1199
2 016B VRAKKING Kateri ON 592 / 2 585 / 2 0 0 1177
3 016A THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stéphanie QB 570 / 4 601 / 1 0 0 1171
4 014B NORTHEY Caitlin SK 576 / 3 547 / 4 0 0 1123
5 015B SEDERAVICIUS Lina ON 550 / 6 528 / 6 0 0 1078
6 010A DAVIDSON Shannon ON 569 / 5 501 / 7 0 0 1070
7 013C KUTERTAN Susan ON 538 / 9 531 / 5 0 0 1069
8 010B THIBAULT Emilie QB 547 / 7 492 / 8 0 0 1039
9 015A SCHOLBECK Emma ON 545 / 8 478 /11 0 0 1023

10 011A LEVAC-NOISEUX Cynthia QB 466 /14 480 /10 0 0 946
11 010C LAVOIE Camille QB 502 /11 426 /13 0 0 928
12 013B JUNG Julie ON 436 /17 491 / 9 0 0 927
13 013A HAYASHI Kaho ON 465 /15 436 /12 0 0 901
14 012A KWOK Anne ON 471 /13 416 /14 0 0 887
15 014A LACHANCE Joanna MB 522 /10 327 /19 0 0 849
16 011B MAJOR Jessie MB 449 /16 387 /15 0 0 836

17 014C ROBERTS Wendy MB 474 /12 360 /16 0 0 834
18 012C COLVIN Andrea MB 430 /18 339 /17 0 0 769
19 011C SCHOUWENBURG Mya BC 410 /19 331 /18 0 0 741
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60M-1 60M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 018B EDWARDS Hayden ON 624 / 2 629 / 1 0 0 1253
2 019A KELBERT Levi BC 626 / 1 596 / 2 0 0 1222
3 017C COX Aaron AB 593 / 3 586 / 3 0 0 1179
4 019B KIM Paul ON 590 / 4 577 / 5 0 0 1167
5 018C GERVAIS Remi QB 578 / 9 586 / 3 0 0 1164
6 021C WILLIAMS Dawson BC 587 / 5 559 / 7 0 0 1146
7 019C LETOURNEAU Dany QB 581 / 7 564 / 6 0 0 1145
8 022B TAYLOR Gary ON 587 / 5 533 / 9 0 0 1120
9 021B WASLEN Andrew ON 581 / 7 528 /10 0 0 1109

10 021A SCHULLER Tucker ON 559 /12 539 / 8 0 0 1098
11 022C WARBURTON James ON 571 /10 523 /11 0 0 1094
12 020C NICELL Aiden QB 560 /11 488 /13 0 0 1048
13 017B CARRIER Émile QB 544 /14 491 /12 0 0 1035
14 020B MARCHAND Olivier QB 556 /13 453 /16 0 0 1009
15 020A LYNCH David ON 477 /15 475 /14 0 0 952
16 017A BERNARD Adam PE 378 /16 454 /15 0 0 832
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Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Recurve Cadet / Master Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60M-1 60M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 005A GELINAS Marie-Eve QB 555 / 3 561 / 1 0 0 1116
2 006C LALONDE Lauriane QB 566 / 2 525 / 2 0 0 1091
3 009B RELF Cathy ON 573 / 1 493 / 6 0 0 1066
4 005B HAAS Randi SK 546 / 4 493 / 6 0 0 1039
5 005C HIRT Laura ON 522 / 7 502 / 5 0 0 1024
6 006A HUGHES Emma BC 531 / 5 477 / 9 0 0 1008
7 009A FILION Lucie AB 489 / 9 504 / 4 0 0 993
8 008B STEVENS WOO Lyla ON 479 /10 484 / 8 0 0 963
9 007C PINTO Mariessa BC 443 /13 519 / 3 0 0 962

10 007A LEVAC-NOISEUX Eve QB 524 / 6 417 /13 0 0 941
11 006B JANECEK Samantha ON 494 / 8 443 /11 0 0 937
12 007B MASKELL Hayley ON 469 /11 444 /10 0 0 913
13 008A SCHOLBECK Sarah ON 469 /11 438 /12 0 0 907
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50M-1 50M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 027A FAGAN Andrew ON 695 / 1 684 / 2 0 0 1379
2 026A BROWN Keenan MB 691 / 2 676 / 4 0 0 1367
3 030A ROUSSEAU Simon QB 686 / 4 678 / 3 0 0 1364
4 018C GUSTAFSON Colton AB 685 / 6 674 / 5 0 0 1359
5 029C PREGENT Patrick QB 686 / 4 670 / 9 0 0 1356
6 020B PITNEY Adam BC 671 / 9 674 / 5 0 0 1345
7 019B MCGINNIS Hunter MB 676 / 7 667 /10 0 0 1343 CT
8 031A VON RICHTER Brendan BC 669 /10 674 / 5 0 0 1343 CT
9 027B GUNTER Allan MB 669 /10 672 / 8 0 0 1341

10 019C MURPHY Tyler NB 676 / 7 661 /14 0 0 1337
11 020A PARSONS Keegan SK 668 /13 665 /11 0 0 1333 CT
12 029A MUMMERY Curtis BC 669 /10 664 /12 0 0 1333 CT
13 028C MILNE Russell MB 662 /14 664 /12 0 0 1326
14 018B DENNIE - STARVRIDIS Alexis QB 661 /15 653 /16 0 0 1314
15 025C ARAN Randie MB 649 /21 661 /14 0 0 1310
16 026C CRAWFORD Duncan PE 656 /17 649 /17 0 0 1305

17 029B NASI Mark AB 653 /19 646 /18 0 0 1299
18 025B MURPHY David NB 657 /16 641 /19 0 0 1298
19 027C HUDSON Dan MB 655 /18 613 /23 0 0 1268
20 026B CORBETT Mel AB 644 /22 623 /21 0 0 1267
21 018A DEKKERS Jason BC 652 /20 609 /24 0 0 1261
21 028A JAIKARAN Nigel MB 634 /23 627 /20 0 0 1261
23 030B SEGOVIA Gil SK 548 /24 619 /22 0 0 1167
24 028B MARCHARD Gael YK 527 /25 545 /25 0 0 1072
25 030C TATARYN Kevin MB 0 /26 702 / 1 0 0 702
26 025A BRANDSON Riley MB 691 / 2 0 /26 0 0 691
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50M-1 50M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 012C SCHINA Sonia BC 669 / 1 663 / 2 0 0 1332
2 009B DEAN Darby BC 656 / 3 658 / 3 0 0 1314
3 009C JOHNSON Brittany BC 659 / 2 649 / 5 0 0 1308
4 008C HART Madison SK 642 / 6 665 / 1 0 0 1307
5 012A OSHIRO Tricia AB 645 / 5 653 / 4 0 0 1298
6 011C MCGLADDERY Erin AB 652 / 4 632 / 7 0 0 1284
7 013B VALLIERES Cassandra QB 638 / 7 633 / 6 0 0 1271
8 010A KREWENCHUK Jessica BC 634 / 8 629 / 9 0 0 1263
9 011A ROBERT Catherine QB 628 / 9 614 /10 0 0 1242

10 010C JOHNSON Elaine BC 604 /11 631 / 8 0 0 1235
11 011B CRAWFORD Karla PE 621 /10 587 /11 0 0 1208
12 009A KRAMER Leslie YK 601 /12 587 /11 0 0 1188
13 013A STEINKE Laura AB 525 /14 565 /13 0 0 1090
14 010B CUSSON Marthe QB 543 /13 503 /14 0 0 1046
15 012B PRAPROTNIK Emmanuelle YK 505 /15 379 /15 0 0 884

AR_C73A Page 65/68Report Created: 09 Aug 2015 17:51 Europe/Berlin



Winnipeg Manitoba

7-8 Aug 2015

Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50M-1 50M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022A JAMPEN Rudy AB 686 / 1 689 / 1 0 0 1375
2 015C MORAN Tristan SK 678 / 2 667 / 2 0 0 1345
3 014B BERES Cole AB 670 / 3 658 / 3 0 0 1328
4 017C WILSON Tyler MB 663 / 4 656 / 4 0 0 1319
5 016B POTREBKA Simon MB 660 / 5 656 / 4 0 0 1316
6 023A MARTIN Jim AB 649 /10 647 / 6 0 0 1296
7 024B WATSON Sandy BC 651 / 9 642 / 7 0 0 1293
8 017A SCHOUWENBURG Spencer BC 655 / 7 630 /10 0 0 1285
9 022C KUPCHANKO Mike SK 652 / 8 632 / 9 0 0 1284

10 017B TAYLOR Austin MB 644 /13 634 / 8 0 0 1278
11 024A SCAMMELL Rick BC 657 / 6 619 /14 0 0 1276
12 021C HORLOCK Robin ON 645 /11 621 /13 0 0 1266
13 015A LOCKOVITCH Ryan ON 633 /14 624 /12 0 0 1257
14 016A PETERS Patrick ON 645 /11 608 /15 0 0 1253
15 014C HAAS Mitchell SK 598 /17 627 /11 0 0 1225
16 015B MEISTER Jesse BC 628 /15 589 /16 0 0 1217

17 022B KIEFER Herwig AB 603 /16 564 /17 0 0 1167
18 020C BENSTEAD Richard BC 575 /18 508 /19 0 0 1083
19 023B PINTO John BC 516 /20 551 /18 0 0 1067
20 023C PORAYKO Kirk YK 527 /19 464 /20 0 0 991
21 014A BARLOW-WHITE Elia YK 447 /21 405 /21 0 0 852
22 016C ROSATI Dante MB 359 /22 384 /22 0 0 743
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Canadian Outdoor National Championships

Compound Cadet / Master Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50M-1 50M-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006A HORLOCK Kaity ON 653 / 2 659 / 1 0 0 1312
2 007A LAMEG Bryanne MB 655 / 1 629 / 5 0 0 1284
3 007C MURPHY Alyssa NB 628 / 4 643 / 2 0 0 1271
4 005A BEAUMONT Jessica QB 620 / 8 638 / 3 0 0 1258
5 005B CANNON Lindsay SK 615 /10 636 / 4 0 0 1251
6 008B WATSON Jess ON 634 / 3 613 / 9 0 0 1247
7 007B MAUDE Fiona ON 626 / 5 619 / 7 0 0 1245 CT
8 006C LAMARCHE Joalie QB 621 / 6 624 / 6 0 0 1245 CT
9 006B KOTYK Tawnie SK 619 / 9 617 / 8 0 0 1236

10 005C CHYLINSKI Emma BC 598 /11 607 /10 0 0 1205
11 008A TOLLENAAR Alana AB 621 / 6 543 /11 0 0 1164
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